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Japanese Restaurant




o >

DINNER MENU =

FiF—Aza— | A o

SASHIMI OR SUSHI PLATTER
R FEEDEDE | AAO| B AN S2HE

ASSORTED SASHIMI $20.00 (S) | $39.00 (M) | $77.00 (L)
HIB D &hH | 25 AAD

DELUXE SASHIMI $37.00 (S) | $66.00 (M) | $126.00 (L)
FIE D &b CKEED) | TIZA AMA|D

ASSORTED SUSHI $43.00 (M) | $83.00 (L)
HRBDGDE | 25 AN

DELUXE SUSHI $66.00 (M) | $126.00 (L)
HEED b (KERD) | CIZA AX

LIVE LOBSTER SASHIMI * MARKET PRICE

72X —DR G | g BAE AMAD|
SERVED WITH CLAW AND HEAD MISO SOUP
07 AR — DAY I DK 2 TS 2 ZVE W | #7] HiFs 0|4 E&=0| MFELCt

APPETIZER

HiIZZ | OlT|ElO|X

YAKKO  CHILLED TOFU, SOY SAUCE $9.00
W | F8 e e

IKA SHIOKARA SALTED IKA SQUID $10.00
4 H DY | 20| Mz

GOMA AE GLAZED SEASONAL VEGETABLE WITH SESAME SAUCE $10.00
AP DOEARRRI X | L2A! Opxl 2=

CHAWANMUSHI SEASONED EGG CUSTARD, CHICKEN, SHRIMP, MUSHROOM $10.00
RizEL | LA Az

IKA NATTO FRESH SQUID WITH FERMENTED BEANS $10.00
4T | @aof Lt

MAGURO NATTO FRESH TUNA WITH FERMENTED BEANS $10.00
<7 aii | K| LHE

IKURA OROSHI SALMON ROE WITH GRATED RADISH $11.00
A77BAL | oY 2t 2 Q|

SHIRASU OROSHI DRIED BABY FISH WITH GRATED RADISH $11.00
LoT 2L | L2l e WMt 7t 8

TAKO-SU  VINEGARED OCTOPUS $12.00
7= ZHE | 20] M=

KOMOCHI KOMBU FRESH SEAWEED WITH FISH ROE $13.00
THBEM | Ho

SUNOMONO VINEGARED SEAFOOD WITH CUCUMBER $14.00
WD) | siAtE 20| M=

ANGUS BEEF TATAK| SEARED ANGUS BEEF SIRLOIN SLICE WITH PONZU SAUCE $19.00

FUHREDITE | BHA A1 ELCE|

A CUSTOMARY 10% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL.
BRENFIY—EZR10% B MAE XN E T,
10% MH|A Q20| FIHEL|Ct,
* CONSUMER ADVISORY - CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE RISK OF FOODBOURNE ILLNESS ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS.
THEE O FIE - UL IR, S, IR AL 272 3R R KRB CHEECS B & RO Y 2705 % BATREMED DD £ 5,

oA - S| X| QIU7ILE - 231 17|, T F R, S E, ZUHR, e = AIRHS HFSIH 212 HEHO| W2t A= @I2I0] SI1E = USLICE



o >

DINNER MENU =

FiF—Aza— | A o

AGEMONO
%) | OHHIR

DEEP FRIED GARLIC $9.00
BFicAl | Ze Y

AGEDASHI TOFU DEEP FRIED TOFU WITH DASHI AND GATSUOBUSHI $13.00
BIHLEE | &8 H

DEEP FRIED CHICKEN “TATSUTA” FRIED SOY SAUCE MARINATED CHICKEN $13.00
BoEHEET | & 2 "EtEEY

IKA GESO DEEP FRIED OR BUTTER SAUTEED SQUID LEGS $14.00
AH57Y | 2Ho| 2

DEEP FRIED SOFT-SHELLED CRAB $14.00
VI N7 DELT | AZEY IW HY

VEGETABLE TEMPURA FRIED ASSORTED SEASONAL VEGETABLE AND TENDASHI $23.00
PR 2R5 | OFrf tlzat

ASSORTED TEMPURA FRIED SHRIMP, FISH, VEGETABLE, AND TENDASHI $25.00
RESEYEDYE | 25 dza}

SHRIMP TEMPURA FRIED SHRIMP AND TENDASHI $27.00

IERRS | M HIFEet

YAKIMONO
EEY) | OF7| 2t

GYUTAN BBQ  MISO CURED BEEF TONGUE TEPPANYAKI $14.00
VKBS | @M Q8

HAMACHI KAMA BROILED YELLOW TAIL COLLAR WITH SALT $31.00
N FDH | 4o| 20

COD FISH MISOYAKI BBQ “BEST SELLER” BROILED BLACK COD SWEET MISO MARINATED $31.00
REZOPEFBEE | T HiH|F 70|

SABA SHIOYAKI BBQ BROILED MACKEREL WITH SALT $27.00
PADEHEE | 150 did|F 0|

SALMON KAMA SHIOYAKI BBQ BROILED SALMON COLLAR WITH SALT $29.00
fik A~ i fEE | 0] BH AL HiH|F 10|

SALMON BELLY SHIOYAKI BBQ BROILED SALMON BELLY WITH SALT $29.00

fERE DIERES | 0] B & HIH|F 10|

SALAD

P& | M E

SEAWEED SALAD $13.00
TARFS K | 0| M E

SEAFOOD SALAD $17.00
W5 & | siAS ME s

SALMON AVOCADO SALAD $21.00
Y—EVTRIFFFK | A0| ORI AR

SHRIMP AVOCADO SALAD $21.00

IETHRHRFIX | MS ot ItE Maj

A CUSTOMARY 10% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL.
BRENFIY—EZR10% B MAE XN E T,
10% MH|A Q20| FIHEL|Ct,
* CONSUMER ADVISORY - CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE RISK OF FOODBOURNE ILLNESS ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS.
THEE O FIE - UL IR, S, IR AL 272 3R R KRB CHEECS B & RO Y 2705 % BATREMED DD £ 5,

oA - S| X| QIU7ILE - 231 17|, T F R, S E, ZUHR, e = AIRHS HFSIH 212 HEHO| W2t A= @I2I0] SI1E = USLICE



o >

DINNER MENU =

FiF—Aza— | A o

DINNER SET

FaF—toh | M HE

SASHIMI DINNER &5 £ | AtAlD| T $46.00
ASSORTED DAILY SELECTION OF FRESH SLICED RAW FISH AND SEAFOOD

iR AN EOABLYED &b

Q59| BE ARA[D|

TEMPURA DINNER EzeiEf | ezatC|l $43.00
FRIED SHRIMP, FISH, VEGETABLE, AND TENDASHI

T AV HRORISEDEDE
M2, 8, bRl F{Zat HICEA] &4

HAMACHI KAMA SHIOYAKI BBQ n~Fo#~ | @of 20| $41.00
BROILED YELLOW TAIL COLLAR WITH SALT

BEBAHEPEE

Yoi 7ot &5 710

SALMON KAMA / BELLY SHIOYAKI BBQ #—%&>Dh~,/ 72 | ¢10{/¢10]f 84t 10| $40.00

BROILED SALMON COLLAR OR BELLY WITH SALT
<kt E | EROEREE
Qio{7totet /o] Ml &5 70

COD FISH MISOYAKI BBQ x5 o | th3 il 70 $41.00
BROILED BLACK COD SWEET MISO MARINATED

PBTTD” A OF RS

207 Ex 20|

SABA SHIOYAKI BBQ - otk | HiH|F At} 21%] $37.00
BROILED MACKEREL WITH SALT
fili o Hile =

180 &3 70|

STEWED COD FISH %50#-iER | T A 2% $41.00
SIMMERED BLACK COD FISH WITH SWEET SOY SAUCE
WESOHBH

I oE X2 2047

CHICKEN TERIYAKI #oghkes | X171 lz|of7| $34.00
PAN SEARED CHICKEN WITH TERIYAKI SAUCE

BORDIEX

Elzlop| AA %71

CHICKEN MISOYAKI moukighe | 0j4 EI& x|2170| $34.00
PAN SEARED CHICKEN WITH MISO SAUCE
TE DRI

o] A /7]

ALL SERVED WITH GREEN SALAD, KOBACHI APPETIZER, MISO SOUP, STEAMED RICE, AND PICKLES.
INGE ) =S R RIgTH TG E OV E, | 471 HiRe O2 M2 S OfT|Etol N, Oja BE=, &, ol 22 §7H M ZE L C

A CUSTOMARY 10% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL.
BERFNIT—EAR10% AT S T,
10% MH|A 20| I LICY,
* CONSUMER ADVISORY - CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE RISK OF FOODBOURNE ILLNESS ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS.
THEE N OTEEERIE - PRI, R INE AR S 703N 7 KRB TR 2 & B0V R ASE R L ATREEA DD £ 3,

oA - S| X| QIU7ILE - 231 17|, T F R, S E, ZUHR, e = AIRHS HFSIH 212 HEHO| W2t A= @I2I0] SI1E = USLICE



o >

DINNER MEN U =

FiF—A=a— | MY Ok
DINNER SET

FaF—toh | M HE

SUSHI DINNER ##ldzfr | AAl ClL $47.00
ASSORTED NIGIRI SUSHI

SERVED WITH GREEN SALAD, KOBACHI APPETIZER, MISO SOUP, AND PICKLES

INGK, 20 =5 & RIE T B O &

T2l M2 S, oflEfo|N, 0|4 B, T2 M HIZ

SUKIYAKI s =gex | A(0p7| $51.00
SLICED ANGUS BEEF SIRLOIN, VEGETABLES, TOFU, AND SWEET SOY SAUCE

TV AR —a A 2 B SIS, HE

UHA S, Ofll, =2, ot 2HE A S M3

SHABU SHABU Ls&Lxi | AlEAIE $51.00
SLICED ANGUS BEEF SIRLOIN, VEGETABLES, TOFU, AND ICHIBAN DASHI

TR —a A4 o B, G, —E L

WHA S, Offf, =2, 7t 10 220} 2| M| S

SUKIYAKI & SHABU SHABU IS SERVED WITH GREEN SALAD, KOBACHI APPETIZER, MISO SOUP,
STEAMED RICE, AND PICKLES. SERVED FROM 2 ORDERS. PRICE INDICATED IS FOR 1 ORDER.

FTEPEE Lo AL P T X NGk, BIRIETH, Z8R, (f%z’?)h‘%i?‘o2%*%75)6%‘)&3‘02%1‘%1‘%@1%% “C?“o
A7|0F7|9F AFEAFE = O 21 M2{ & OfH|EfO| X, O|& EE=, &, T 20| & M ELICt 221 0ld £20| 7HsELIEt 47| A2

121 71&2] 7tA YLIEt

KIRITANPO NABE  &07-A1E5 | 7|2IEHE Liw| $46.00
MUSHROOMS, VEGETABLES, BBQ RICE ROLLS, CHICKEN BROTH

SERVED WITH GREEN SALAD, KOBACHI APPETIZER, UDON NOODLES, AND PICKLES.

(SERVED FROM 2 ORDERS. PRICE INDICATED IS FOR 1 ORDER)

T OISO ZD 2 B3, TNAE | HA, O, 22 ¢ 5 84

N SEALFEOYAE | 2% Me{E ofTElO|N, 5, I 2 S| N 2.
2NFIPHDF—K = 75D &5, WRMIZLARITT, | 201 0|4 T2 Jbs, 191 7|5 7h

UDON-SUKI =b7Ai5H | 2527 $46.00
SHRIMP, FISH, CHICKEN, VEGETABLES, UDON NOODLE, FISH STOCK

SERVED WITH GREEN SALAD, KOBACHI APPETIZER, AND PICKLES.

(SERVED FROM 2 ORDERS. PRICE INDICATED IS FOR 1 ORDER)

TU AV EL BRHEE. SCA | A, MM B oft, 25 MM g4

Nk FEoYFE | 18 Me{E, ofmEto|X, T2 B X 2.

2NFIHBD A=K — L D EF, WIMHIZ LA T, | 29 0|4 F2 Jbs. 19! 7|Z 7t

COURSE MENU

I—RAX=Za— | ZAHR

SHABU SHABU OR SUKIYAKI KAISEKI $99.00 SUSHI KAISEKI $110.00
LaRLos / ?%kﬁs%gﬁ* | AFELARE EE= AF|0F) I
- APPETIZER
- SASHIMI D | AMIDI - SASHIMI  Bid&Eh |AMIDI
- TEMPURA 7—&6 | EIE2 - TEMPURA RR5 | HIEZ
- CHAWANMUSHI Mﬁ%b\mﬂ*' Alzbg - CHAWANMUSHI M&Eﬁ%b\ UZA A2
- SHABU SHABU OR SUKIYAKI LeXRL%A 7213 §&% | AFEAIE L= AJ|0F7| - SUNOMONO | =23
- RICE AND MISO SOUP ZHRE BRI | it O] =E=2 - SUSHI  Zd] | A4
- PICKLES FoY | Oo|Z - CLEAR sOuUP WY | He =2
- DESSERT HUk | CINE - CHASOBA ZKZ 3 | AtAH}

- PICKLES FHOY) | nZ
- DESSERT HE | CIME

A CUSTOMARY 10% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL.
BRENZF—EAR0U BN SN ET,
10% MH|A 20| Z7HELIC),
* CONSUMER ADVISORY - CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE RISK OF FOODBOURNE ILLNESS ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS.
THEE N OTEEERIE - PRI, R INE AR S 703N 7 KRB TR 2 & B0V R ASE R L ATREEA DD £ 3,

oA - | R| QiUATALE = 23! I_'7| ISR sliitE, ZNG, e ARk Ao 1Y HEol| w2t AS S {FHol E7He 4 UELIEL
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»

DINNER MENU =

FiF—Aza— | A o

TEPPANYAKI
PRABES | OlEtop7|

ANGUS BEEF SIRLOIN 80z. $49.00 | 100z. $54.00
TYHAEY—aAy | WHA LTI A
ANGUS BEEF TENDERLOIN 80z. $53.00 | 100z. $59.00
TYHAE TR —mA v | BAA AT1T| oHY
SALMON 5802.) $47.00
H—x> | 90i(2270)
CHICKEN (80z.) $41.00
A | S127] (2276)
SEAFOOD COMBO (FISH, SHRIMP, SCALLOP) $55.00
So7—R(fa, TERET) |2 B (WA, M2, BxY
LIVE MAIN LOBSTER *MARKET PRICE
{GEXA a7 2% — | HiGHIRY
SERVED WITH TEPPAN VEGETABLES, GREEN SALAD, MISO SOUP, STEAMED RICE, AND PICKLES.
WD T BE R, Y I X TR BRI BT E X9
27| Hlw= T OFRlf, 2l M2{E, &, 0|4 EE=, o|22 el M S Lot
LIVE STEAK & LOBSTER DINNER *MARKET PRICE
HR T AR —&AT—% 747 — | & HISE71AH e}t AH|0| 2 C|L
— SASHIMI  33&ED | AtA|O]
- SALAD I X | AMEE
- LIVE MAIN LOBSTER JfXA>B7 A% — | & HISHtXY
- TEPPAN VEGETABLES TP #MpES | Ot OFx{
- RICE AND MISO SOUP TR BEMEIT | ot OjA EEh=
- DESSERT HIE|CINE
STEAK & SEAFOOD DINNER *MARKET PRICE
27— F & 74 F— | AE|0| 32t s{AHE C|L
— SASHIMI  33&ED | AtA|O]
- SALAD HIX | AMEE
- SCALLOP & CRAB LEGS &7 A =0l | Xt HCl2| 22
- TEPPAN VEGETABLES TP #MpES | Ot OFx{
- TENDERLOIN 7¥&X—uAfr |AT7| QA
- RICE AND MISO SOUP TR BEMEIT | ot OjA EEh=
- DESSERT HIE|CINE
TEPPANYAKI SIDE ORDER
PARBEZ JBIIX =2— | OJ2OF7| =Tt F 2
FRESH SPINACH $9.00 TENDERLOIN (40z.) ADD ON $25.00
IEONAEL | AZA| Tyx—mAr | 207 2t (1106) Ft
FRESH MUSHROOM $10.00 SCALLOPS (7 PCS.) $20.00
x| A RET | BXHT7H)
SALMON (60z.) ADD ON $21.00 SHRIMP (5 PCS.) $20.00
H—E> | 910{(1706) 27} v | M2(50t2])
CHICKEN (é0z.) ADD ON $20.00 LIVE MAIN LOBSTER *MARKET PRICE
FEA | $t12721(1706) 7t {BEXA a7 AR — | 2 HISH Y
SIRLOIN (40z.) ADD ON $23.00 KING CRAB LEG *MARKET PRICE
P—mf | 2107 S4(1106) 7t KZINTT =Dl | B3 T2

A CUSTOMARY 10% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL.
BRENFIY—EZR10% B MAE XN E T,
10% MH|A Q20| FIHEL|Ct,

* CONSUMER ADVISORY - CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE RISK OF FOODBOURNE ILLNESS ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS.

THEE ORI - AR IRAL SR, 0225 S 72 3R 0 7RRE TR 2 b BT EOY R 705 $ 2 ATREIEDIH D £ 3,

oA - S| X| QIU7ILE - 231 17|, T F R, S E, ZUHR, e = AIRHS HFSIH 212 HEHO| W2t A= @I2I0] SI1E = USLICE



BEVERAGES
ot | 2=

NON-ALCOHOLIC
SODAS (PEPSI, DIET, 7-UP)
JUICE

ICED TEA

ICED GREEN TEA

OOLONG TEA

SPRING WATER

SPARKLING WATER

DRAFT
ASAHI (SUPER DRY OR BLACK)

SPIRIT
SCOTCH
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK
CHIVAS
GLENLIVET
BOURBON
JIM BEAM
WILD TURKEY
GIN
VODKA
TEQUILA
COGNAC

RUM

$4.00
$4.00
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.00
$§7.00

$12.00

$12.00
$14.00
$20.00

$§9.00

$13.00
$10.00
$10.00

$10.00
$15.00
$10.00

>

»

(82411

Japanese Restaurant

BEER
BUDWEISER

BUD LIGHT

MILLER LITE
CORONA
HEINEKEN
SAPPORO

ASAHI LARGE (BTL)

JAPANESE SOCHU

GLASS
NAKANAKA $12.00
ICHIKO $8.00
YOKAICHI $8.00
KUROKIRISHIMA  $8.50
SHIRO $8.00

JAPANESE SAKE

240 ML
MASUMI $24.00
HAKKAISAN $27.00
DEWASAKURA oxa  $27.00
DEWASAKURA “pacivor $40.00
DEWASANSAN $27.00
KUBOTA SENJU $27.00

COLD SAKE
HOT SAKE (SMALL)
HOT SAKE (LARGE)
DRAFT SAKE

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$§7.50
$§7.50
$§7.50
$12.50

BOTTLE
$110.00
$85.00
$85.00
$90.00
$75.00

BOTTLE
$70.00
$80.00
$80.00

$120.00
$80.00
$80.00

240ML
$15.00
$8.00

$16.00
$18.00

A CUSTOMARY 10% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL.
BRENFIY—EZR10% B MAE XN E T,
10% MH|A Q20| FIHEL|Ct,



BEVERAGES
ot | 2=

CHAMPAGNE

FIGUIERE MAGALI ROSE’
MOET & CHANDON
LAURENT PERRIER
GUILLEMINOT

SPARKLING WINE
PETALO MOSCATO

HOUSE WINE

CHARDONNAY
CABERNET SAUVIGNON
MERLOT

PLUM WINE

WHITE WINE

ROBERT MONDAVI CHARDONNAY
SAN'T ELENA PINOT GRIGIO
JEAN DURUP

ROBERT MONDAVI PINOT GRIGIO

SAUVIGNON BLANC
DECOY
JOSEPH MELLOT

RED WINE

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

ROBERT MONDAVI

DUCKHORN

SANT’ ELENA CABERNET FRANC
CHATEAU HAUT SELVE BORDEAUX
ELEPHANT HILL PINOT NOIR

MERLOT
WOODBRIDGE
JOSEPH JANOUEIX CHATEAU LA GASPARDE

GLASS

200ML
$16.00

GLASS
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$9.00

o >

(82411

Japanese Restaurant

BOTTLE
$51.00

$130.00
$260.00
$100.00

BOTTLE
$65.00

BOTTLE

$78.00
$65.00
$63.00
$68.00

$64.00
$129.00

$78.00
$190.00
$76.00
$71.00
$76.00

$58.00
$54.00

A CUSTOMARY 10% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL.

BRENTIF—E2RR10% B IMEENXT,

10% MH|A Q20| FIHEL|Ct,



